Copyright © All Rights Reserved
This compact dew point sensor is perfectly suited for compressed air and inert gas
systems up to 4 Mpa (600psi) with refrigerant or desiccant dryers.
With its precision polymer technology and strong contamination resistance, sensor
calibration can be performed every 2 years¹. The fast response time ensures an
accurate and up to date reading, giving you peace of mind that your system is under

Copyright © All Rights Reserved
How to Order
Buy online: www.compressedairalliance.com/products
Product Prefix
Casing Material
1 - Aluminium
2 - Stainless Steel
0 0 0 0 D E 1 M 2
Gas Type
1 – Air
2 – Oxygen
3 – Nitrogen
4 – Hydrogen
5 – Carbon Monoxide
6 – Carbon Dioxide
7 – Argon
8 – Helium
Dimensions (mm) Wiring
M8 connector (5 pin)
Connector
Pin 1 RS485, Data + (A)
Pin 2 RS485, Data - (B)
Pin 3 4-20mA Output
Pin 4 +12-30vDC
Pin 5 0vDC (Ground for Modbus)
Copyright © All Rights Reserved
Other Dew Point Sensors
W Series Dew Point Sensor
Wall mount dew point monitor. Ideal for
applications that require a large display or
visual alarm
Pressure Dew Point Range
-110°C to +60ºC (-166°F to +140°F)
Gas Contamination
Minimal to moderate contamination
Outputs
None. Stand alone unit
Technology
Quartz, Alumina-Oxide  or Polymer sensor
(depending on dew point range)
Options
Integrated pressure sensor
Power Plug (USA, Euro, UK or Australian plug)
Q Series Dew Point Sensor
“Top of the range” sensor
Pressure Dew Point Range
-110°C to +0°C  (-166°F to +32°F)
Gas Contamination
High purity gases. Little to no contamination
Outputs
Modbus & 4-20mA
Technology
Quartz sensor technology
Options
Integrated pressure sensor, in-built display,
data cable
A Series Dew Point Sensor
Mid-range sensor
Pressure Dew Point Range